
Supplier Name Supplier POC Supplier Email 
1 A&M Concrete Corporation Brian Grover bgrover@amconcrete.net
2 Inliner Solutions, LLC Crystal Galvin nebids@puriscorp.com
3 Insituform Technologies, LLC Christianda Adkins cadkins@azuria.com
4 J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. Peter Smith peter.smith@jfcson.us
5 Monumental Paving & Excavating, Inc. Bob Quackenbush rquackenbush@monumentalpaving.com
6 Muller, Inc. Brian George bids@mullerec.com
7 Sagres Construction Corporation Dan Dragacevac contracts@sagresconstruction.com

Supplier Name Supplier POC Supplier Email 
1 Anchor Construction Corporation Joseph McElwee estimating@anchorconst.com
2 Humphrey & Son, Inc. Hugh Humphrey hugh@humphreyandsons.com
3 Rivers Construction Group LTD Luis Rivera luis@riversconstructiongroup.com
4 Ross Contracting, inc. Daniel Ross bids@rosscontracting.com
5 W.F. Wilson &sons, Inc. James Thompson jthompson@wfwilson.net
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Group B (Sewer and Manhole Repairs)

Group A (Sewer Rehabilitation Replacement and/or Relocation Projects)
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